
SC LC ST FC MTRJ SMA E2000 fiber optic patch cord
cable

Basic Information

Guangdong, China

DYS/OEM

ROHS; ISO

SC LC ST FC

$0.78 - $2.50/pieces

Individual box or according to customer's
request

20000 Piece/Pieces per Day

Product Specification

0.5m, 1.5m, 20M, 3M

Singlemode Or Multimode

<0.25db

≥50dB(PC/UPC) ≥60dB(APC)

Corning, YOFC, OFS ...

SC,LC,FC,ST,E2000,MTRJ SMA

Yellow Or Others

LSZH,PVC,OFRN,ORNP

1.2mm,1.6mm,2.0mm,3.0mm

Customized

Shenzhen

More Images

Product Description

SC LC ST FC MTRJ SMA simplex duplex fiber optic patch cable

Product Description

 

Optical Fiber Patch Cord consists of a single-mode or multi-mode fiber cord and two connectors, one at each end.It is available in both Single
mode and multimode versions,come with a zirconia ceramic ferrule with pre-polished UPC or APC.
 
Features
Simplex or duplex or multi fiber assemblies
Riser or Plenum rated, LSZH and RoHS cables available
Low insertion loss, IEC, TIA/EIA, Telcordia compliant
Custom fiber optic cable lengths and jacket colors
Various fiber types and wavelengths, typical 9/125 single mode, 50/125 multimode and 62.5/125 multimode
0.9 / 1.8 / 2.0 / 3.0 / mm outer diameter fiber optic cables
PC, UPC, and APC polish types
Good packing, competitive prices and very fast delivery
100% geometry test anc IEC cleaning test are available
OEM service is avaibable
 
 
Applications
1.Access Network

for m
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Supply Ability:

Cable Length:

Fiber Type:

Inserion Loss:

Return Loss:

Fiber Brand:

Connector Type:

Jacket Color:

Jacket Material:

Cable Diameter:

Length:

Port:
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2.Telecom/CATV Systems
3.FTTx
 
Specifications

 
 
Quality Control System

 
Realted products pictures for reference 

 

Packaging & Shipping

 
 
 

Related Product

Related FTTH series products 

Custom Pre-terminated Cable 

Fiber patch drop cable 

FTTH fast connector 
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PLC splitters 

FTTH box 

Company Information

 

Shenzhen DYS Fiber Optic Technology
The leading company in developing and manufacturing advanced fiber optic products,mainly offer below:
Fiber optic cable
CPRI outdoor cable assemblies
MPO/MTP series products
Standard fiber optic patch cable&pigtail  
Fiber optic PLC Splitter 
Fiber optic Fast Connector 
FTTH box 
 
DYS win the the honorary title of National High-tech enterprise by Shenzhen government in 2014.
Over 3500 square meters and more than 18 non dust production lines .About 200 well-trained staff and engineers are contributing to our proud
products. We have 4 production lines for fiber optic cable, 2 high standard MPO/MTP jumper assembly lines, 8 production lines for standard
jumper and 10 PLC Splitter production lines.
The most advanced imported polishing equipment and testing instruments enable our products have super quality, such as Senko polishing
machine, interferometer, automatic cleaning machine and OTDR ,JGR and so on.
All of our optical products are RoHS compliant and DYS also obtained ISO9001, ISO14001 certification. Our high quality products and
outstanding service win the customer from all the world, DYS fiber optic is looking forward to cooperate with you.
 

 

DYS Advantages



 

DYS Customer reviews



 

FAQ

 

 
1. How many staff’s we have?
Answer: About 200 well-trained staff and engineers.
 
2. When our company be established?
Answer: We started from year 2008.
 
3. What’s our main products?
Answer: DYS dedicates to the developing, production, marketing of the Fiber Optic Cable,
Indoor/Outdoor Patch Cord, Splitter, Adapter, Attenuator, and so on.
 

      4. What is the area of the factory?
      Over 3500 square meters
      More than 18 non dust productions lines in total
      4 production lines for Fiber Optic Cable
      2 high standard MPO/MTP Jumper assembly lines
      8 production lines for standard Jumpe
      4 PLC Pplitter production lines
 
      5. What certificate we have?
      Answer: ISO 9001: 2008, RoSH, CE, High and New Tech Enterprise Certficate.
 
Contact us for more details about Price, Packing, Shipping ,offering customized service as well.

 

 13299345678  13299345678@163.com  polyknitfabric.com

19 Xinjian Gongmen Road, Haidian District, Beijing, China

Beijing Silk Road Enterprise Management Services Co.,LTD


